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Jízdní
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The boat 
transport 
timetable

●
08:30
08:35
08:41
08:47
08:52
08:58
09:08
09:20
09:26
09:30
09:40

●

▾
09:47
09:52
09:57
10:03
10:09
10:15

●
09:15
09:20
09:26
09:32
09:37
09:43
09:53
10:05
10:11
10:15
10:25

●
09:50
09:59
10:02
10:10
10:20
10:32
10:37
10:42
10:48
10:54
11:00

●
09:15
09:20
09:26
09:32
09:37
09:43

●
10:35
10:44
10:47
10:55
11:05
11:17
11:22
11:27
11:33
11:39
11:45

●
10:00
10:05
10:11
10:17
10:22
10:28
10:38
10:50
10:56
11:00
11:10

●

▾
11:17
11:22
11:27
11:33
11:39
11:45

●
10:45
10:50
10:56
11:02
11:07
11:13
11:23
11:35
11:41
11:45
11:55

●
11:20
11:29
11:32
11:40
11:50
12:02
12:07
12:12
12:18
12:24
12:30

●
10:45
10:50
10:56
11:02
11:07
11:13

●
12:05
12:14
12:17
12:25
12:35
12:47
12:52
12:57
13:03
13:09
13:15

●
11:30
11:35
11:41
11:47
11:52
11:58
12:08
12:20
12:26
12:30
12:40

●

▾
12:47
12:52
12:57
13:03
13:09
13:15

●
12:15
12:20
12:26
12:32
12:37
12:43
12:53
13:05
13:11
13:15
13:25

● 
12:50
12:59
13:02
13:10
13:20
13:32
13:37
13:42
13:48
13:54
14:00

●
12:15
12:20
12:26
12:32
12:37
12:43

●
13:35
13:44
13:47
13:55
14:05
14:17
14:22
14:27
14:33
14:39
14:45

●
13:00
13:05
13:11
13:17
13:22
13:28
13:38
13:50
13:56
14:00
14:10

●

▾
14:17
14:22
14:27
14:33
14:39
14:45

●
13:45
13:50
13:56
14:02
14:07
14:13
14:23
14:35
14:41
14:45
14:55

●
14:20
14:29
14:32
14:40
14:50
15:02
15:07
15:12
15:18
15:24
15:30

●
13:45
13:50
13:56
14:02
14:07
14:13

●
15:05
15:14
15:17
15:25
15:35
15:47
15:52
15:57
16:03
16:09
16:15

●
14:30
14:35
14:41
14:47
14:52
14:58
15:08
15:20
15:26
15:30
15:40

●

▾
15:47
15:52
15:57
16:03
16:09
16:15

●
15:15
15:20
15:26
15:32
15:37
15:43
15:53
16:05
16:11
16:15
16:25

●
15:50
15:59
16:02
16:10
16:20
16:32
16:37
16:42
16:48
16:54
17:00

●
15:15
15:20
15:26
15:32
15:37
15:43

●
16:35
16:44
16:47
16:55
17:05
17:17
17:22
17:27
17:33
17:39
17:45

●
16:00
16:05
16:11
16:17
16:22
16:28
16:38
16:50
16:56
17:00
17:10

●

▾
17:17
17:22
17:27
17:33
17:39
17:45

●
16:45
16:50
16:56
17:02
17:07
17:13
17:23
17:35
17:41
17:45
17:55

●
17:20
17:29
17:32
17:40
17:50
18:02
18:07
18:12
18:18
18:24
18:30

●
16:45
16:50
16:56
17:02
17:07
17:13

●
18:05
18:14
18:17
18:25
18:35
18:47
18:52
18:57
19:03
19:09
19:15

●
17:30
17:35
17:41
17:47
17:52
17:58
18:08
18:20
18:26
18:30
18:40

●

▾
18:47
18:52
18:57
19:03
19:09
19:15

●
18:15
18:20
18:26
18:32
18:37
18:43
18:53
19:05
19:11
19:15
19:25

●
18:50
18:59
19:02
19:10
19:20
19:32
19:37
19:42
19:48
19:54
20:00

●
18:15
18:20
18:26
18:32
18:37
18:43

●
19:35
19:44
19:47
19:55
20:05
20:17
20:22
20:27
20:33
20:39
20:45

●⍟
19:00
19:05
19:11
19:17
19:22
19:28
19:38
19:50
19:56
20:00
20:10

●⍟
20:20
20:29
20:32
20:40
20:50
21:02
21:07
21:12
21:18
21:24
21:30
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Bystrcý♿

KozíýHorkaý♿

Sokolskéýkoupaliště

Uýkotvyý♿

Osada

Rokleý♿

Cyklistická

HradýVeveříý♿

Mečkov

Skály

VeverskáýBítýškaý♿

VeverskáýBítýškaý♿

Skály

Mečkov

HradýVeveříý♿

Cyklistická

Rokleý♿

Osada

Uýkotvyý♿

Sokolskéýkoupaliště

KozíýHorkaý♿

Bystrcý♿

100m

Zákazýplaváníý
výblízkostiýmolaZ

No.swimming.
near.the.pierT

Zákazývstupuýnaýmoloý
předýpřiplutímýlodiZ

Don–t.step.on.the.pier.
before.boat–s.arrivalT

Dbejteýpokynůý
lodníýposádkyZ

Obey.ommands.
of.our.boat.crewT

Poýnástupuýdoýlodiý
siýzakupteýjízdenkyZ
Always.buy.a.ticket.

after.boardingT

Výzastávkáchýnaýznameníý
otáčejteýterčemýuýmola–

Spin.the.disc.at.the.
pier.at.request.stops,

Dbejteýnaýsvouý
bezpečnostZ
Think.about
your.safetyT

Psiýnaýpaluběýmusíýmítý
nasazenýýnáhubekZ
All.dogs.on.board
must.be.muzzledT

Zákazýkouřeníýnaý
paluběýiýnaýmolechZ
No.smoking.on.the.
piers.or.on.boardT

spojeýjezdíýveývšechnyýdnyývypsanéývýzáhlavíýplavebníhoýřádu
connections.operate.on.all.days.listed.in.the.timetables.header◉
78–0–ý–ý98–+–ýaý5–|–ý–ý9:–76–ýjenývýnepracovníýdny3ý9|–+–ýý–ý7–|–ýdenněý1ý9|–ýaý86–76–
5B-4.–.&B-6.and.7-9–&8-5R.on.weekends.only8.&9-6.–.5-9.daily.plus.&90BR-5R.Ⓐ
jedeývýpracovníchýdnechýodý8–+–ýdoý9:–+–3ýkončíývýzastávceýRokle
only.on.workdays.between.B-6.–.&8-68.terminates.at.RokleⒷ

jedeýdenněýjenýodý7,–+–ýdoý7:–:–
daily8.between.55-6.–.58-8.onlyⒸ
jedeýodý7–+–ýdoý98–+–ýjenývýnepracovníýdnyýaýodý9|–+–ýdoý7–|–ýdenně
between.50&B-6.on.weekends.4.holidays.only8.between.&9-6.–.5-9.dailyⒹ
78–0–ý–ý98–+–ýaý5–|–ý–ý9|–|–ýjenývýnepracovníýdny3ý9|–+–ýý–ý7–|–ýjedeýdenně
5B-4.–.&B-6.and.7-9–&9-9.on.weekends.4.holidays.only8.&9-6.–.5-9.dailyⒺ
nejedeýodý,–ý76–ýdoý86–ý76–
doesn–t.operate.between.50BR-5RⒻ

loďýseývracíýdoýBystrce3ýneníýnutnéýpřestupovatýý
the.boat.returns.to.Bystrc8.no.need.for.transfer

Plavební sezóna 2019 
Sailing season 2019

▾

denněýodý7–ý,–ýdoý99–ý|–ýaýýtakéýoývíkendechýaýsvátcích:ý
78––70–ý0–ý|ý7|––99–ý0–ý|ý95––9:–ý0–ý|ý9:––9|–ý|–ý|ý,––+–ý76–ý|ý79––78–ý76–ý|ý7|––96–ý76–ý|ý9+––86–ý76–


